Mid-South District
2024 Fall Pastors’ Conference

Monday, October 14
12:00 -3:00 Board Carnival Valor

3:30

Ship departs Port

4:00 -5:30 Group Reception (Eagles Lounge)

6:00

Dinner (Main Dining Room)

Tuesday, October 15

7:00
8:00
8:30
9:00
10:15
10:45
11:45
1:00
2:30
2:45
4:00
6:00
8:00

Breakfast (Main Dining Room or Lido Deck Restaurant)
Morning Prayer—Eagles Lounge

Opening Greetings and Introductions

Putting the Best Construction on Everything (Yahnke)
Morning Break

Promoting Peace at Home and Church (Fleming)
Lunch (Lido Deck Restaurant)

District Business

Quick Break/Stretch

The Cost of Caring: A Quiet Epidemic (Yahnke)

Free Time (R&R, Mini Golf, etc.)

Dinner (Main Dining Room)

Gather for Evening Prayer (Serenity Deck)

Wednesday, October 16

7:00
8:30
4:00
6:00
8:00

Breakfast (Main Dining Room or Lido Deck Restaurant)
Cozumel, Mexico (On your own for the day)

Ship Departs Port

Dinner (Main Dining Room)

Gather for Evening Prayer (Serenity Deck)

Thursday, October 17

7:00
8:30
4:00
6:00
8:00

Breakfast (Main Dining Room or Lido Deck Restaurant)
Progresso, Mexico (On your own for the day)

Ship Departs Port

Dinner (Main Dining Room)

Gather for Evening Prayer (Serenity Deck)



Friday, October 18

7:00
8:00
9:15
10:15
10:45
11:45
1:00
2:00
2:30
3:15
3:30
6:00
8:00

Breakfast (Main Dining Room or Lido Deck Restaurant)
Divine Service

Prayer, Meditation and Lament (Fleming)

Morning Break

Resilience in a Time of Change and Challenge (Yahnke)
Lunch (Lido Deck Restaurant)

Responding to Judgment: The Matter of Conscience (Fleming)
Afternoon Break

Men and Women: A Conversation

Closing Comments and Evaluation

Free Time (R&R, Mini Golf, etc.)

Dinner (Main Dining Room)

Gather for Evening Prayer (Serenity Deck)

Saturday October 19

7:00
8:00

Breakfast (Main Dining Room or Lido Deck Restaurant)
Depart Ship for Travel Home



